
Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday
 February 2026 Immanuel Lutheran Church

 11

21

12

7 1

9

15 18

25 27

19

 2 

 28

5

  201716

10

 26
9:30am 
Confessions Study 
Holy Cross in 
Carlisle

4

11:00am Board 
of Evangelism & 
Missions 

WednesdaySunday

 

8

23

14

6

13

11am Bible Study

11am Bible Study

10:30am Iowa 
Prayer Rally for 
Life Iowa State 
Capitol

11am Bible Study

Altar Guild: 
June R.

9:00am GMA
9:00am Sexagesima  
10:30am LWML 
10:30am Sunday School / Bible Study 
11:30am Board of Education 
Greeter: Eichenberger
Usher: Keith T.
Servers: Robin M. & Sue F. 
Acolyte/Crucifer: Sophia & Alivia 
Elder: Derek J.

8:00am Elders Meeting  
9:00am Septuagesima 
10:30am Sunday School
10:30am Council Meeting
Bible Study after Council Meeting 
Greeter: Christinson
Usher: Joel K.
Servers: Julie M. & Lindsey W.
Acolyte/Crucifer: Thatcher & Elsie
Elder: Joel M.

9:00am lnvocavit (1st Sunday of Lent)  22 
10:30am Sunday School/Popcorn Sunday 
10:30am Bible Study
Greeter: Gilman
Usher: Keith T.
Servers: Robin M. & Julie M.
Acolyte/Crucifer: Sophia & Alivia 
Elder: Joe W.

Confirmation: 
4-5:30pm 7th/8th
5:30-7pm 5th/6th

Confirmation: 
4-5pm 7th/8th
5-6pm 5th/6th
Midweek Lent:
5:15pm Meal 
6:30pm Service 
Usher: Lucas B.

Winkle: 
Pastor in 
Oskaloosa

 3

9:00am Quinquagesima 
10:30am Sunday School / Bible Study
Greeter: Ford
Usher: Lucas B. 
Servers: Karla C. & Kathy S.  
Acolyte/Crucifer: Thomas & Elsie 
Elder: Joel M.

24

Confirmation: 
4-5:30pm 7th/8th
5:30-7pm 5th/6th

Confirmation: 
4-5pm 7th/8th
5-6pm 5th/6th
Ash Wednesday:
5:15pm Meal 
6:30pm Service 
Usher: Ben L. 
Elder: Steve H.

Altar Guild: 
Danielle M.

Altar Guild: 
Danielle M.

Altar Guild: 
Pam H.

Amber Carnine
Pencil




