

February 2026

Immanuel Lutheran Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
8:00am Elders Meeting 9:00am Septuagesima 10:30am Sunday School 10:30am Council Meeting Bible Study after Council Meeting Greeter: Christinson Usher: Joel K. Servers: Julie M. & Lindsey W. Acolyte/Crucifer: Thatcher & Elsie Elder: Joel M.	1	2	3	4 Confirmation: 4-5:30pm 7th/8th 5:30-7pm 5th/6th	5 10:30am Iowa Prayer Rally for Life Iowa State Capitol 11am Bible Study	6	7 Altar Guild: June R.
9:00am Sexagesima 10:30am LWML 10:30am Sunday School / Bible Study 11:30am Board of Education Greeter: Eichenberger Usher: Keith T. Servers: Robin M. & Sue F. Acolyte/Crucifer: Sophia & Alivia Elder: Derek J.	8	9	10 Winkle: Pastor in Oskaloosa	11 Confirmation: 4-5:30pm 7th/8th 5:30-7pm 5th/6th	12 9:00am GMA 11am Bible Study	13	14 Altar Guild: Danielle M.
9:00am Quinquagesima 10:30am Sunday School / Bible Study Greeter: Ford Usher: Lucas B. Servers: Karla C. & Kathy S. Acolyte/Crucifer: Thomas & Elsie Elder: Joel M.	15	16 11:00am Board of Evangelism & Missions	17	18 Confirmation: 4-5pm 7th/8th 5-6pm 5th/6th Ash Wednesday: 5:15pm Meal 6:30pm Service Usher: Ben L. Elder: Steve H.	19 11am Bible Study	20	21 Altar Guild: Danielle M.
9:00am Invocavit (1st Sunday of Lent) 10:30am Sunday School/Popcorn Sunday 10:30am Bible Study Greeter: Gilman Usher: Keith T. Servers: Robin M. & Julie M. Acolyte/Crucifer: Sophia & Alivia Elder: Joe W.	22	23	24	25 Confirmation: 4-5pm 7th/8th 5-6pm 5th/6th Midweek Lent: 5:15pm Meal 6:30pm Service Usher: Lucas B.	26 9:30am Confessions Study Holy Cross in Carlisle	27	28 Altar Guild: Pam H.